5331 300A RT7')>% Steering

&

&) 15

16

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R MEES EBamA E%%| & < " RS 5 &
#
4
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty |DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ UP T0 SERIAL No. | REMARKS
1 | 5304 3001 001 [RT7Y)% ASSY STEERING ASSY| 1
2 | K710 0108 020 |Fi'ILb BOLT 4 |M8x20(7T)
3 | 5319 3002 000 |5997° =Y BOOTS 2
4 | 5319 3003 000 |A4/L 54 BAND 2
5 | 5319 3004 000 |V BAND 2
6 | 5319 3005 000 |7°F% vk BRACKET 1
7 | K710 0108 025 |Fi' b BOLT 2 |M8x25(7T)
8 | 53313006 000 |AT7UY V% 7h SHAFT 1
9 | 0572 0005 020 |%— KEY 1 |5x%20
10 | A110 0108 016 |& Lk BOLT 1 |M8x16
11 | A301 0108 003 |Fvk NUT 1 |m8
12 | 5331 3009 000 |hin'— COVER 1
13 | 5305 3031 000 |YN'Y%7 vYa BUSH 1
14 | 5319 3021 000 |AUM I HANDLE 1
14-1| 5319 3021 100 |f—un'yp PAD 1
15 | A303 0112 001 |Fvk NUT 5 |[M12 P=1.25
16 | A360 0101 202 |SW WASHER 5 |12
17 | 5319 3023 001 |tV PIN 1
18 | 0742 0100 800 |EYUY RING 2 |8
19 | 5319 3025 000 |41AyH TIEROD 2
20 | A303 2112 003 |+vh NUT 2 |M12L P=1.25
21 | A303 0112 003 [+vb NUT 2 |M12 P=1.25
22 | 5310 3016 000 |4k =)L JOINT 2 |BL12D
23 | 5310 3071 000 [)uok =) JOINT 2 |BL12DL
24 | K110 0908 016 |Fi' Lk BOLT 2 |M8x16
25 | 5331 3031 000 [ vn'Jh—2 HOSE 1
CM141 —15— 2011/December




	MENU BACK: 


